
SEL-PLEX  PREMIX (600 ppm)
Selenium yeast for use in formulating complete feeds for pigs, chickens, turkeys and cattle

For use in free-choice salt mineral mixtures and feed supplements for limit feeding for beef cattle

Guaranteed Analysis

Total Selenium

Organic Selenium

REV 04/12 JN

Ingredients

Calcium carbonate, Selenium yeast, Brewers dried yeast and Corn distillers
dried grains.

Net Weight: Item Number:55.1 lbs (25 kg) 09.1418.067.022

Directions for use in livestock complete feeds
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Pounds of Sel-Plex Premix to add per ton of complete animal feed
(0.30 ppm of added selenium)

Caution:  Follow label directions.  The addition to feed of higher levels of this
premix containing selenium is not permitted.

Warning:  Selenium is potentially damaging to health.  Use only in accordance
with label directions and employ all protective measures indicated in the
MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET.

MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET IS AVAILABLE FROM THE
MANUFACTURER. 
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Directions for use in free-choice salt mineral mixtures for beef cattle

To formulate salt mineral mixtures containing:
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Min. 595 ppm (mg/kg) – Max. 600 ppm (mg/kg)
(Min. 270 mg Se/lb – Max. 272 mg Se/lb) 
Min. 588 ppm

1.0 lb per ton

Pounds of SEL-PLEX
PREMIX (600 ppm) to add

per ton 

Beef cattle – 13.6 mg Se/lb (30 ppm); provides the
maximum allowed 3.0 mg/head/day at 3.5 ounces of

daily intake

100 lbs/ton

Directions for use in supplements for limit-feeding for beef cattle

Pounds of SEL-PLEX
PREMIX (600 ppm) to add

per ton of limit-fed feed

Added Selenium
Concentration (ppm)

1.00
2.00
3.33
5.00
6.67
22.0

Daily Feed Intake (lbs) to provide
the maximum allowed 3 mg of

Se/head/day for beef cattle

0.3
0.6
1.0
1.5
2.0
6.6

22.0
11.0
6.6
4.4
3.3
1.0
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Alltech, Inc. • 3031 Catnip Hill Pike • Nicholasville, Kentucky 40356-8700 • USA • Tel: +1 (859) 885-9613 • Fax: +1 (859) 885-6736 • www.alltech.com
Variation in color does not affect product performance  

Manufactured by:


