SEL-PLEX® PREMIX (600 ppm)

Selenium yeast for use in formulating complete feeds for pigs, chickens, turkeys and cattle For use in free-choice salt mineral mixtures and feed supplements for limit feeding for beef cattle

Directions for use in livestock complete feeds

Pounds of Sel-Plex Premix to add per ton of complete animal feed (0.30 ppm of added selenium)			

Directions for use in free-choice salt mineral mixtures for beef cattle

To formulate salt mineral mixtures containing:	Pounds of SEL-PLEX PREMIX (600 ppm) to add per ton
Beef cattle – 13.6 mg Se/lb (30 ppm); provides the maximum allowed 3.0 mg/head/day at 3.5 ounces of daily intake	100 lbs/ton

Directions for use in supplements for limit-feeding for beef cattle

Pounds of SEL-PLEX PREMIX (600 ppm) to add per ton of limit-fed feed	Added Selenium Concentration (ppm)	Daily Feed Intake (lbs) to provide the maximum allowed 3 mg of Se/head/day for beef cattle
1.00	0.3	22.0
2.00	0.6	11.0
3.33	1.0	6.6
5.00	1.5	4.4
6.67	2.0	3.3
22.0	6.6	1.0

Guaranteed Analysis

Total Selenium Min. 595 ppm (mg/kg) – Max. 600 ppm (mg/kg) (Min. 270 mg Se/lb – Max. 272 mg Se/lb)

Organic Selenium Min. 588 ppm

Ingredients

Calcium carbonate, Selenium yeast, Brewers dried yeast and Corn distillers dried grains.

Caution: Follow label directions. The addition to feed of higher levels of this premix containing selenium is not permitted.

Warning: Selenium is potentially damaging to health. Use only in accordance with label directions and employ all protective measures indicated in the MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET.

MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET IS AVAILABLE FROM THE MANUFACTURER.

Net Weight: 55.1 lbs (25 kg) Item Number: 09.1418.067.022 USA.36

Number Exp





REV 04/12 JN